
Ligne C: Warken-Place Marie Thérèse

Aller
07.30 hrs 4 Café Kaell
07.33 hrs 8 Waarkdall
07.34 hrs 9 rue de Welscheid
07.36 hrs 11 Café Kaell
07.38 hrs 13.25 hrs A place Marie-Thérèse 
07.46 hrs 13.30 hrs 5 rue Bourschterbach
07.47 hrs 13.31 hrs 6 cité Bourschterbach
07.48 hrs 13.33 hrs 7 Entrée Waarkdall 
07.50 hrs 13.34 hrs 8 Waarkdall
07.52 hrs 13.35 hrs 9 rue de Welscheid
07.53 hrs 13.36 hrs 10 rue de Welscheid - Ediff
07.54 hrs 13.37 hrs 11 Café Kaell
07.56 hrs 13.38 hrs 11a Hôpital St. Louis
07.58 hrs 13.40 hrs B ecole rue Dr Klein

13.42 hrs 4 Café Kaell
13.44 hrs 8 Waarkdall
13.45 hrs 9 rue de Welscheid
13.46 hrs 11 Café Kaell
13.50 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse

Retour
12.00 hrs 16.00 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse
12.05 hrs 16.05 hrs 3 Hôpital St. Louis
12.07 hrs 16.07 hrs 5 rue Bourschterbach
12.08 hrs 16.08 hrs 6 cité Bourschterbach
12.12 hrs 16.12 hrs 7 entrée Waarkdall
12.17 hrs 16.17 hrs 10 rue de Welscheid - Ediff
12.19 hrs 16.19 hrs 11a Hôpital St. Louis

Retour
13.25 hrs Boeschel
13.35 hrs Rue Dr Klein

Ligne D: Warken-Place Marie Thérèse

Aller
07.32 hrs 13.42 hrs 3 Hôpital Saint Louis
07.34 hrs 13.44 hrs 5 rue Bourschterbach
07.35 hrs 13.45 hrs 6 cité Bourschterbach
07.38 hrs 13.48 hrs 7 entrée Waarkdall
07.41 hrs 13.51 hrs 10 rue de Welscheid - Ediff
07.43 hrs 13.53 hrs 11a Hôpital St. Louis
07.48 hrs 13.56 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse

Ligne E: rue Dr Klein - Um Boeschel 
(Arrêts CityBus)

Aller
11.45 hrs 15.45 hrs rue Dr Klein
12.00 hrs 16.00 hrs Boeschel

Retour
11.44 hrs 15.44 hrs B Ecole rue Dr Klein
11.45 hrs 15.45 hrs 3 Hôpital Saint Louis
11.46 hrs 15.46 hrs 4 Café Kaell
11.47 hrs 15.47 hrs 5 rue Bourschterbach
11.48 hrs 15.48 hrs 6 cité Bourschterbach
11.49 hrs 15.49 hrs 7 Entrée Waarkdall 
11.50 hrs 15.50 hrs 8 Waarkdall
11.51 hrs 15.51 hrs 9 rue de Welscheid
11.52 hrs 15.52 hrs 10 rue de Welscheid - Ediff
12.00 hrs 16.00 hrs A place Marie-Thérèse 
12.08 hrs 16.08 hrs 4 Café Kaell
12.10 hrs 16.10 hrs 8 Waarkdall
12.12 hrs 16.12 hrs 9 rue de Welscheid
12.16 hrs 16.16 hrs 11 Café Kaell

Transport Scolaire Transport Scolaire

Ligne A: Lopert-Place Marie Thérèse

Aller
07.28 hrs 13.38 hrs 11 rue de Bastogne (132)
07.30 hrs 13.40 hrs rue Michel Lentz
07.32 hrs 13.42 hrs 15 rue Michel Rodange

Lopert-Patton

07.33 hrs 13.43 hrs 17 rue Michel Rodange (39)
07.35 hrs 13.45 hrs 19 rue de bastogne

13.52 hrs C Ecole Boeschel
07.42 hrs 13.57 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse
07.50 hrs C Ecole Boeschel

Retour
11.35 hrs C Ecole Boeschel
11.45 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse (arrivée)
12.00 hrs 16.00 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse (départ)
12.03 hrs 16.03 hrs 11 rue de Bastogne (132)
12.07 hrs 16.07 hrs rue Michel Lentz
12.10 hrs 16.10 hrs 15 rue Michel Rodange

Lopert-Patton

12.11 hrs 16.11 hrs 17 rue Michel Rodange (39)

Ligne B: Patton-Place Marie Thérèse

Aller
07.29 hrs 13.39 hrs 12 rue J.A. Zinnen (20)
07.31 hrs 13.41 hrs 13 rue J.A. Zinnen
07.34 hrs 13.44 hrs 14 rue Ph. Manternach
07.35 hrs 13.45 hrs 15 rue Michel Rodange

Lopert-Patton

07.36 hrs 13.46 hrs 17 rue Michel Rodange (39)
13.50 hrs C Ecole Boeschel

07.40 hrs 13.55 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse
07.45 hrs C Ecole Boeschel

Ligne Boeschel-Place Marie Thérèse

Aller
13.40 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse
13.45 hrs C Ecole Boeschel

Retour
11.35 hrs C Ecole Boeschel
11.36 hrs 11 rue de Bastogne (132)
11.37 hrs 12 rue J.A. Zinnen (20)
11.38 hrs 13 rue J.A. Zinnen
11.40 hrs 14 rue Ph. Manternach
11.42 hrs 15 rue Michel Rodange

Lopert-Patton

11.43 hrs 17 rue Michel Rodange (39)
12.00 hrs 16.00 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse
12.05 hrs 16.05 hrs 12 rue J.A. Zinnen (20)
12.09 hrs 16.09 hrs 13 rue J.A. Zinnen
12.13 hrs 16.13 hrs 14 rue Ph. Manternach
12.15 hrs 16.15 hrs 17 rue Michel Rodange (39)

Retour
15.48 hrs C Ecole Boeschel
15:53 hrs A Place Marie-Thérèse
15.56 hrs 10 rue de Bastogne
15.57 hrs 12 rue J.A. Zinnen (20)
15.58 hrs 13 rue J.A. Zinnen
16.00 hrs 14 rue Ph. Manternach
16.02 hrs 15 rue Michel Rodange

Lopert-Patton

16.05 hrs 17 rue Michel Rodange (39)


